BEVERAGES

WINE
RED
2022 Seven Hills Cabernet Sauvignon
2022 Cloudline Pinot Noir
2016 Bujanda Reserva
WHITE
2020 Fogscape Chardonnay
2022 Licia Albarino
2023 Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc
2018 Argyle Vintage Brut
ROSE
2023 Léoube Love Rosé

TAKE 3

WINE BAR & CAFE

$22
$18
$17

$16
$17
$16
$20

$20

2020 Figuiére Atmosphére Extra-Brut Rosé $19

2022 Domaine Reverdy-Ducroux
Sancerre Rosé

BEER + CIDER
Captain Lawrence
Citra Dreams, Freshchester
Soul Brewing Soulstice Saison 750ml
Soul Brewing Monk’s Dream Dubbel
Thompson’s Cider Mill
Antique Apple Blend Hard Cider
Apple-Raspberry Rosé Cider 750ml

OTHER BEVERAGES
Feel Good Buch Kombucha

$21

$10

$25
$10

$10
$20

$6

Mango, Peruvian Purple Corn, or Jasmine Apple Honey

Pepsi + Diet Pepsi
Spindrift Seltzers
Lemon, Pineapple, or Half Tea Half Lemon

Schweppe’s Seltzers
Lemon Lime

Horizon Milk
Chocolate or 1%

Aquafina Water
Coffee or Espresso
Hot Tea

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$3.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50

FOOD

Cheese Plate
Charcuterie Board
Mac ‘n’ Cheese
Soup

Tomato Soup
Cucumber Yogurt, Strawberry Rhubarb

Salad of the Day
Soft Pretzels
Add Beer Cheese

SANDWICHES

Meat of the Day
Veggie of the Day

SNACKS

Gourmet Popcorn
Caramel Chocolate Drizzle, Classic Caramel,
or Sweet + Salty

BAKED GOODS + PASTRIES

Brownie

Rice Krispie Treat
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie
Croissant

Almond Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Muffin

Scone

If you have a food allergy, please speak to the manager.

@ JACOB BURNS FILM CENTER

JBFC MEMBERS GET 10% OFF!

The JBFC does not accept tips. Please consider a donation over and above your purchase.
Your gift will help sustain our programs for audiences, students, and filmmakers. Thank you!

$21
$24
$8

$8
$10

$7
$6
+$1

$16
$14

$8

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5



